
Pos

Old 5
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not qualified
DNS

Old 6
1
2
3
4
5

DNF

Class

Old 5
Old 5
Old 5
Old 5
Old 5
Old 5

Old 5

Old 6
Old 6
Old 6
Old 6
Old 6
Old 6

No.

110
62
90
34

111
7

25

95
61
33
15
30
82

Name

Ivica Bišćan
Miro Papec
Marijan Krmpotić
Davor Mudri
Tomislav Ceraj
Stjepan Novaković

Tomaž Jesenak

Darko Bišćan
Klaus Novaković
Edin Šešić
Srećko Petrić
Ivan Okun
Marijan Vlahoviček

Klub

MCK Nova Rača
I HMK Zagreb
MK Bjelovar
MK Motori
I HMK Zagreb
AMK Križevci

AMK Križevci

MCK Nova Rača
AMK Križevci
CC Mudy
OTK Zadar
CC Mudy
I HMK Zagreb

Team

Bišćan RT
Motul RT
Alumont RT
RT Motori

Team Herby

Bišćan RT
Team Herby

Laps

8
8
8
7
7
6

0

8
8
8
8
8
0

Total Tm

9:11.120
9:29.544
9:39.184
9:06.849
9:10.404

10:01.448

-.---

8:35.159
8:35.584
9:01.932
9:27.320
9:28.281

0.582

Diff

-
+18.424
+28.064

1 Lap
+3.555
2 Laps

-

-
+0.425

+26.773
+52.161
+53.122

-

Best Tm

1:04.762
1:09.040
1:09.714
1:15.563
1:16.058
1:36.279

-.---

1:03.129
1:03.051
1:05.029
1:08.756
1:08.830

-.---

Points

25
20
16
13
11
10

0

25
20
16
13
11

0

Race Results

NAGRADA KRIŽEVACA 2005.
OT 5, 6 - .

Utrka

Race (8 Laps)

Križevci 1,500 Km

26.6.2005 16:50

Margin of Victory

+0.425

Avg. Speed

83,858

Best Lap Tm

1:03.051

Best Lap by

[61] Klaus Novaković
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